donation, we will be able to build a relationship in future partnerships with the goal of giving back

to the community.

After a year of online and distance learning, na keiki will finally be returning to the classroom and
! understand the need for school supplies. I am donating two hundred sixty four (264) 17" ̂

backpacks in six assorted colors, along with bulk school supplies to go with the backpacks. The
total cost is approximately $2,500. Due to the amount I'm donating, we have been notified that the

shipping is slightly delayed but we have every confidence they will arrive in time for the keiki to